Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
20001 Gia Maria Sofia - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:;urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24002 Icon 73.28 1.870 3 0 2 1 0 NQ
24003 Nena 59.27 2311 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24001 Angel -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
12203 Ralphie 88.33 1.528 2 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAswrseTFauI'::s E Score Place
16201 Yankee 58.36 2.330 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R \W T F E
20204 Rev 53.45 2.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Buzz 37.54 3.649 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20212 Addict 43.96 3.116 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20201 Stella -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Mandy 65.07 2.105 2 3 1 3 0 NQ
20208 Cinch 63.29 2.165 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20210 Quill 59.59 2.299 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Kate 94.75 1.446 1 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2016

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24201 Archer -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12403 Nori 48.04 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Esky 48.37 3.411 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12401 Delta 63.82 2.585 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12405 Eva 69.44 2.376 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
16402 Lucy -- - - - -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urse;FauILs E Score Place
20203 Primo 45.65 3.746 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20209 Saban 69.98 2.444 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20206 Mooz 35.51 4.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Cassidy -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Reyka 59.75 2.862 2 1 2 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular
7/31/2016
20403 Leo 83.63 2.045 3 2 0 0 NQ
20404 Caper - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Tessa 61.60 2.776 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24402 Triton - 4 3 0 4 0
24401 Rex -

NQ
- - ABS



Standard Results

7/31/2016

8inches

Armband
8601
8602

12 inches

Armband
12602
12603
12604
12605
12607
12608
12606

16 inches

Armband
16401

Call Name
Sadie

Roscoe

Call Name
Simon

Rico
Nessie
Julie
Selkie
Oliver

Benz

Call Name

Jitter

Yardage: 175 yds

Time

64.41

yps

2.717

Yardage: 175 yds

Time
42.67
68.94
74.01
58.22
85.85

yps
4.101

2.538
2.365
3.006
2.038

Yardage: 180 yds

Time

42.58

yps
4.227

1
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Course Faults
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1
1
2
1
1
0
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Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

O O O O F Om

Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13

E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2016

16602 Gremlin -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

16604 Baila 87.68 2.053 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

16605 Tootsie Pop 55.06 3.269 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

16606 Michael 60.58 2.971 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

16607 Prank 50.73 3.548 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

16608 Teddy 63.42 2.838 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16609 Huey 59.42  3.029 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\5)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

20603 Pixie 52.36 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20601 Rascal 42.35 4.368 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Stout 79.70 2321 5 3 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Rigby 62.81 2.945 2 3 0 4 0 NQ

20605 TJ 76.43 2421 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Vader -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20608 Emmie 53.98 3.427 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Zephyr 50.55 3.660 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Theo 61.10 3.028 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Galveston 4589 4.031 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2016

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
24607 Dylan 42.38 4.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24606 Bert 61.53 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24601 Coach 60.79 3.043 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Cephus 40.36 4.584 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24608 BA 42.71 4.332 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8801 Stella 42.39 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sally 53.14 3.293 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Topaz 55.94 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Queeny 56.77 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Reba 58.34 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Shine 58.45 2.994 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Riley 64.68 2.706 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Tango 64.98 2.693 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Zach 76.64 2.283 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Brio 50.04 3.497 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Midgie 49.72 3.520 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70 sec Qs 10 NQs 13 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12805 Jackson 40.47 4.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Jett Racer 42.74  4.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Tater Tot 4419 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Tag 47.33  3.697 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Tallulah 50.19 3.487 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Wyatt 53.48 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Violet 53.68 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Major 53.90 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZiZ 56.32 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

12817 Zipper 57.66 3.035 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Turbie 60.30 2.902 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Rhys 4539 3.855 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Tash 51.40 3.405 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Bella 49.39 3.543 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 62.14 2.816 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Brava 58.53 2.990 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 73.49 2.381 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Izzy 60.56 2.890 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Brumby 66.56 2.629 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Rudi 44.17 3.962 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger 40.42 4.330 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Agnes 4226 4.141 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Abby 69.97 2.501 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 11 NQs 12 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16811 Polo 37.27 4.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Kora 41.88 4.298 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Mack 4581 3.929 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Spark 46.44 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Hanna 49.03 3.671 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Roxy 50.26 3.581 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Cricket 50.54 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

16807 Bling 53.27 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 5435 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 5486 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Rio 58.73 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Josie -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Mac 49.27 3.653 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Gilly - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Flower 58.21 3.092 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Pica 5291 3.402 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Darby 75.26  2.392 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Emily 45.85 3.926 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Gemma -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Thunder 8452 2.130 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Ryann 47.03 3.827 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Caleb - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Randy 8454 2.129 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Patty - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 17 NQs 37 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R (3VourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20857 Eerie 35.74 5.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Selby 37.08 4.989 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Porter 3742 4944 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20825 Becky 39.22  4.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 Ziva 41.05 4.507 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/31/2016

20804
20830
20814
20801
20827
20862
20841
20829
20805
20860
20831
20817
20613
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20815
20816
20819
20820
20822
20824
20828
20832
20833
20835
20836

Savanna
Trip

Bing
Molly
Marco
Ripley
Buzz
MarJus
Hana
Marti
Tux
Jackie-Blue
Ocean
Blade
Lana
Boo

Ink

Kitt

Rev
Slate
Dexter
Meeka
Josie
Cody
Paddy
Peak
Lola

Brio
Katy Muppet
Jagger

Beatle

43.36
43.52
44.47
45.67
46.74
47.43
48.32
51.71
53.14
54.53
61.76
62.01
54.19
48.51
52.58
45.05
46.66
51.69
54.82

42.75
45.69
48.05
54.22
39.33
48.77
76.44
62.63
49.56
35.21
56.37

4.267
4.251
4.160
4.051
3.958
3.900
3.829
3.578
3.481
3.393
2.995
2.983
3.414
3.814
3.518
4.107
3.965
3.579
3.375

4.327
4.049
3.850
3.412
4.704
3.793
2.420
2.954
3.733
5.254
3.282
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

7/31/2016

20837
20838
20839
20840
20844
20845
20846
20847
20851
20852
20853
20859
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20818
20826
20849
20854
20802
20823

Tease
Reacher
Kruz
Egan
Bailey
Reba
Radler
Dune
Fable
Sam
Kelso
Bolt
Gemma
Dui
Edge
Pip

Izzy
Cliff
Billy
Chance
Mia Dorata
Scarlett
Ginger
Abbey

55.96
53.51
42.17
50.81
49.24
46.85
53.06
48.31
51.46
59.53

3.306
3.457
4.387
3.641
3.757
3.949
3.487
3.829
3.595
3.108

4.316

4.813
3.737
3.498
3.867
3.307
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 13 NQs 11 %Q 54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
24825 Nitro 35.10 5.271 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Solei 35.55 5.204 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24829 Gabby 41.29 4.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Hallie 42.60 4.343 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24827 Autie 43.04 4.298 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Fred 43.42 4.261 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Vibrant 47.65 3.882 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Luke 48.43 3.820 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zef 48.68 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Harley 50.45 3.667 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Molly 55.11 3.357 0 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Rory 58.07 3.186 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 61.51 3.008 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Oorah 53.98 3.427 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Oshie 53.89 3.433 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Jag 53.13 3.482 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Effen 3540 5.226 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Electra 51.38 3.601 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Audi 51.98 3.559 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Keeper 75.72 2.443 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Nanuk 53.02 3.489 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Frankie 61.64 3.001 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Rowdy 53.20 3477 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24830 Rafe 56.05 3.301 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Airee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24807 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
7/31/2016

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8812 Brio

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12821 Jaeger
12820 Rudi
12807 Bella
12802 Wyatt
12813 ZiZiZ
12801 Rhys
12806 Tag
12809 Mini Cooper
12812 Shani

Time

Time

41.39
45.26
46.19
55.50
61.00
42.53
50.14
51.62

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
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NQs O

Score
ABS

NQs 3

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Premier - Regular

%Q

Place

%Q 63

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/31/2016

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
16812 Spark 39.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16808 Harley 57.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16802 Gilly 62.82 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Mack 54.97 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16810 Pica 47.24 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Polo 38.65 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Hanna 52.42 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Randy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16825 Rio 63.14 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Mac -- - - - -- - ABS
16804 Robbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16816 Darby - -- -~ -- - -- ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQs 13 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time R (\a\s)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20857 Eerie 38.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20801 Molly 50.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20810 Ink 49.56 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Bing 58.50 1 4 0 2 0 NQ
20819 Josie 67.20 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Cody 53.90 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Paddy 43.21 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Katy Muppet 49.88 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/31/2016

20836
20846
20862
20865
20866
20867
20868
20803
20807
20809
20811
20818
20826
20830
20839
20840
20848
20853
20859

24 inches

Armband
24822
24811
24813

Beatle
Radler
Ripley
Dui
Edge
Pip
lzzy
Porter
Blade
Boo
Kitt
Billy
Chance
Trip
Kruz
Egan
Selby
Kelso
Bolt

Call Name
Solei
Effen

Electra

57.35
62.67
53.30

Time
35.97
41.92
43.49

o +» O X

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
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T

0
0
0

F

0
1
0

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

o O o m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

7/31/2016

24814
24820
24827
24829

Audi
Hallie
Autie
Gabby

64.15
63.95

Premier - Regular

NQ
0 NQ
- ABS
- ABS



Standard Results

7/31/2016

4 inches

Armband
4203
4202
4201

8inches

Armband
8201

Yardage: 135yds
Call Name Time yps
Hottie 76.36 1.768
Quigley 59.61 2.265
Rocky -

Yardage: 135yds
Call Name Time  yps
Wynona --

=, O O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 83sec
w T
0 0
0 1
1 0
SCT 78 sec
W T
0 0

F

0
0
3

E
2

Novice - Preferred

Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 95 2
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

7/31/2016
8 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Danny --
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 June 61.15 2.796
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
20409 Grit 72.25 2.367 2
20408 Bren

Open - Preferred

SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F £ Score Place
3 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 75sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 95 1
SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place
1 0 0 0 NQ

ABS



Standard Results

7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12609 Skuggi 82.14 2191
12610 Cody 64.62 2.786

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20407 Louie 7496 2.468

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E
1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

7/31/2016
4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4804 Tazer 80.72 2.168 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dessa 88.91 1.968 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Bubbles 84.08 2.081 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Fly - - - - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQ@sb5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
8822 Gabby 53.61 3.264 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Jet 56.72  3.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Coco 64.98 2.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Keefer 61.36 2.852 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Napoleon 56.71 3.086 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Willow 78.70 2.224 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 60.55 2.890 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Bode 52.62 3.326 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12826 Brady 49.82 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Stetson 53.13 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Evan 59.01 3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12828 Cinnamon 60.43 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 Mathilda 66.81 2.694 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Snickers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQsb6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16828 Maddy 48.73 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Scotty 52.65 3.514 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Khaos 41.79 4.427 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Zayla 4500 4.111 o 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16832 Stella 67.62 2.736 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Lily 5450 3.394 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Fallon 73.40 2.520 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Beatrice 60.47 3.059 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Reba -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Celine - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20870 Maggie 46.70 3.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20880 Chance 55.45 3.336 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20879 Ruby 55.74 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Kaylee 59.92 3.087 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20618 Willie 62.32 2.969 0 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Trudi 65.76 2.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Elsa 83.90 2.205 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20878 Corey 59.42 3.113 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20872 Ace - -- -~ -~ - - ABS
20882 Magic -- - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7/31/2016
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8824 Teddy 50.11 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8827 Coco 65.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Jet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8822 Gabby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12830 Evan 55.22 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16832 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E
20001 Gia Maria Sofia - - - - -- -

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E
24003 Nena 33.62 3.510 1 0 0 0
24002 Icon 45.60 2.588 2 0 1 0

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
95 1

NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Ralphie 50.14 1.894 2 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16201 Yankee 48.88 2.353 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Rev 32.12 3.674 0 0 0 0 100 1
20210 Quill 35.31 3.342 1 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Buzz 18,55 6.361 0 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Mandy 36.26 3.254 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Ziva 4471  2.639 3 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Cinch 35.63 3.312 1 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Chelsea - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20213 Kate 51.19 2.305 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/31/2016

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8601 Sadie 46.22 2.964
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12403 Nori 32.87 4.168

12401 Delta -

12405 Eva 35.03 3.911
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16401 Jitter 31.31 4.503

16605 Tootsie Pop --

16402 Lucy --

Open - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
4 3 3 1 NQ
1 0 1 o0 NQ
SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 o0 1 NQ
-~ -- - -- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20206 Mooz 23.33 6.215 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Stella 56.42 2.570 5 1 0 0 NQ

20212 Addict 28.82 5.031 1 1 1 0 NQ

20401 Cassidy - 3 3 0 1 NQ

20404 Caper 35.36 4.101 3 1 1 0 NQ

20603 Pixie 34.28 4.230 0 0 2 0 NQ

20604 Rigby 36.10 4.017 3 2 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,I:u'tS £ Score Place

24201 Archer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24401 Rex -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2016

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Roscoe -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12819 Violet 39.73 3.624 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Esky 30.04 4.794 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Simon 26.80 5.373 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Rico -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
12604 Nessie 48.97 2.941 4 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Selkie 34.36 4.191 1 1 0 0 NQ
12606 Benz -- - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16606 Michael 30.39 4.870 0 0 0 0 100 1

16601 Cricket 33.31 4.443 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2016

16607 Prank 33.76 4.384 3 2 1 0 NQ
16608 Teddy 5429 2.726 2 2 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
20846 Radler 28.28 5.375 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Leo 34.76 4.373 0 0 0 0 100 2
20209 Saban 38.62 3.936 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Reyka 31.96 4.756 1 1 2 0 NQ
20601 Rascal 37.47 4.057 1 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Stout 4423  3.437 2 3 1 0 NQ
20607 Vader - 2 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Zephyr 40.39 3.763 2 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Galveston 32.37 4.696 1 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Dui 2475 6.141 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/31/2016

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24402 Triton -- 3 1 1 1 NQ

24601 Coach 47.81 3.179 3 3 2 0 NQ

24602 Cephus 26.01 5.844 2 1 4 0 NQ

24606 Bert 50.65 3.001 2 1 3 0 NQ

24607 Dylan -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

24805 Oshie 32.39 4.693 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Brio 26.71 5.391 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Stella 28.54 5.046 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sally 32.77 4.394 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Tango 34.29 4.199 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Topaz 34.65 4.156 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Queeny 36.25 3.972 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Zach 47.42  3.037 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Reba 4214 3.417 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Midgie 42.50 3.388 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 17 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12820 Rudi 26.55 5.424 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Bella 30.91 4.659 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Tash 31.57 4.561 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Izzy 32.39 4.446 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Brumby 35.36 4.072 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZiZ 35.72 4.031 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Wyatt 36.25 3.972 0 0 0 0 100
12201 Tutti Fruitti 35.15 4.097 1 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Turbie 36.59 3.936 0 1 0 0 NQ
12605 Julie 48.28 2.983 3 1 2 0 NQ
12608 Oliver 54.34 2.650 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

12801 Rhys 3243 4.440 2 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Jackson 30.15 4.776 1 1 2 0 NQ
12806 Tag 29.11 4.947 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Tallulah 34.00 4.235 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 49.44 2.913 4 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Brava 44.35 3.247 2 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 5495 2.621 2 2 3 0 NQ
12817 Zipper 47.60 3.025 1 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger 24.43 5.894 0 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Jett Racer 34.98 4.117 1 2 0 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 29.15 4.940 1 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Agnes 30.03 4.795 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 52.04 2.767 3 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Shani - -- -- -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFUItS E Score Place
16812 Spark 24.47 6.048 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Polo 25.29 5.852 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Kora 25.38 5.831 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Ryann 28.46 5.200 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Bling 28.84 5.132 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Hanna 29.07 5.091 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Pica 30.90 4.790 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Randy 38.62 3.832 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

16819 Roxy 38.67 3.827 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 39.30 3.766 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gremlin -- 5 3 3 0 NQ
16604 Baila 58.50 2.530 2 0 0 0 NQ
16609 Huey 38.84 3811 2 0 1 0 NQ
16610 Josie 36.78 4.024 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Mac 28.20 5.248 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Gilly 3348 4.421 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Flower 38.29 3.865 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Harley 41.22 3.590 3 3 2 0 NQ
16809 Mack 37.47 3.950 3 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Patty 26.49 5587 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby 50.74 2.917 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Emily 28.29 5.232 1 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Gemma 51.12 2.895 2 2 1 0 NQ
16821 Thunder 52.78 2.804 2 1 2 0 NQ
16823 Caleb 28.60 5.175 0 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Rio 57.24 2.586 3 1 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 26 NQs 30 %0Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20822 Paddy 23.45 6.482 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Jagger 23.70 6.414 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Trip 24.89 6.107 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Dexter 25.12 6.051 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

7/31/2016

20816
20803
20810
20840
20807
20845
20814
20859
20847
20867
20833
20801
20827
20838
20608
20829
20868
20820
20832
20805
20852
20860
20203
20611
20613
20804
20808
20809
20811
20812
20813

Meeka
Porter
Ink
Egan
Blade
Reba
Bing
Bolt
Dune
Pip
Katy Muppet
Molly
Marco
Reacher
Emmie
MarJus
lzzy
Cody
Brio
Hana
Sam
Marti
Primo
Theo
Ocean
Savanna
Lana
Boo
Kitt
Rev
Slate

25.50
25.83
27.08
27.44
27.47
27.69
28.00
28.13
28.80
29.80
30.11
30.19
30.21
30.98
31.03
31.18
31.84
33.76
35.49
36.29
36.94
36.99
24.69
42.12
31.85
38.03
34.55
24.38
35.52
28.74
56.53

5.961
5.885
5.613
5.539
5.533
5.489
5.429
5.403
5.278
5.101
5.048
5.035
5.031
4.906
4.898
4.875
4.774
4.502
4.283
4.188
4.115
4.109
6.156
3.609
4.772
3.997
4.399
6.235
4.279
5.289
2.689
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

7/31/2016

20817
20819
20824
20825
20826
20828
20831
20836
20837
20839
20841
20842
20844
20848
20851
20853
20857
20862
20864
20866
20869
20818
20849
20854
20802
20823

Jackie-Blue
Josie
Peak
Becky
Chance
Lola
Tux
Beatle
Tease
Kruz
Buzz
Ziva
Bailey
Selby
Fable
Kelso
Eerie
Ripley
Gemma
Edge
Cliff
Billy

Mia Dorata
Scarlett
Ginger
Abbey

37.55
29.66
29.03
26.74
23.65
48.84
35.42
39.88
41.64
27.64
28.51
30.75
34.60
25.55
39.69
34.99
32.99
36.10

36.35
36.68

4.048
5.125
5.236
5.684
6.427
3.112
4.291
3.811
3.650
5.499
5.331
4.943
4.393
5.949
3.830
4.344
4.607
4.211

4.182
4.144
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/31/2016

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
24811 Effen 2440 6.230 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Nitro 2453 6.196 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Solei 2461 6.176 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Electra 27.08 5.613 0 0 0 0 100 4
24821 Luke 29.89 5.085 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Vibrant 30.67 4.956 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Rowdy 31.29 4.858 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Jag 31.44 4.835 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Nanuk 3215 4.728 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Rafe 35.49 4.283 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Frankie 36.75 4.136 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 38.15 3.984 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Molly 39.69 3.830 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Rory 4422  3.437 1 2 0 0 NQ
24608 BA 3247 4.681 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Oorah 41.62 3.652 4 3 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 53.37 2.848 2 2 1 0 NQ
24807 Tamora 4412 3.445 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Fred 33.86 4.489 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Audi 28.91 5.258 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Harley -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
24817 Keeper 4441 3.423 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/31/2016
24820 Hallie
24827 Autie
24829 Gabby
24801 Airee
24809 Athan

41.73
29.69
28.15

3.642
5.120
5.400

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

7/31/2016
4 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Rocky 45.95 2.437 1 1 3 0 NQ
4203 Hottie 65.85 1.701 0 0 2 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Wynona 50.23 2.230 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
12206 Shiraz 32.33 3.557 0 0 1 0 NQ
12205 Clark -

- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20215 Mila - 2 0 0 1 NQ

20217 Sterling -- 2 2 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7/31/2016
4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Quigley 45.76  2.994 1 0 0 0 95 1
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8402 Danny -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16404 June 31.98 4534 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20878 Corey 34.62 4.188 0 0 0 0 100 1

20409 Grit 50.63 2.864 2 0 0 0 NQ

20408 Bren -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20407 Louie 53.20 2.857 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2016

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Dessa 55.15 2.611 1 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Tazer 61.26 2.351 1 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Fly - - e ABS
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
8820 Ruger 31.63 4.553 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Teddy 31.86 4.520 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Keefer 33.21 4.336 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Bode 38.68 3.723 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Coco 41.13 3.501 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Napoleon 52.02 2.768 1 1 2 0 NQ
8817 Jet - 2 1 0 1 NQ
8819 Kooler 48.15 2.991 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Gabby 3453 4.170 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2016

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Evan 34.69 4.266 0 0 0 0 100 1

12609 Skuggi 58.34 2.537 1 0 1 0 NQ
12610 Cody 51.45 2.877 1 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Brady 40.19 3.683 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Mathilda 4355 3.398 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Cinnamon 34.12 4.338 0 1 4 0 NQ
12829 Stetson 39.59 3.738 1 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Snickers 55.78 2.653 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16827 Khaos 26.23 5.795 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Maddy 35.99 4.223 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Stella 40.76  3.729 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Zayla 31.82 4.777 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Lily 32.65 4.655 0 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Fallon 33.98 4.473 2 2 3 0 NQ
16836 Scotty 35.95 4.228 0 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Beatrice -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16826 Reba -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/31/2016

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQ@s2 %Q71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20870 Maggie 30.10 5.050 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Ruby 33.40 4.551 0 0 0 0 100 2
20618 Willie 34.69 4.382 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Kaylee 36.10 4.211 0 0 0 0 100 4
20876 Trudi 41.82 3.635 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Elsa 58.86 2.582 2 3 3 0 NQ
20880 Chance 28.27 5.377 1 0 5 0 NQ
20872 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20882 Magic - -- -~ -~ - -- ABS



